Date: N ber 17, 201
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY ate CHEDSE 17. 2010
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: Blue Sky Pump Station Desig
Page 1 of 2 Location: CD 12

Bell Engineers 2480 Fortune Dr., Suite 350, Lexington, KY 405{~ntract No. #242.2012
Original Contract Amt. $157,495.00
Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders $66,500.00
Percent Change - Previous o
Change Orders 42.22%
Total Contract Amount Prior $223,995.00

to this Change Order

Change Order No.

2

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

ltem | Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
No. in completion date, etc.
1|Additional Geotechnical Analsysis $2,127.79 %S
2|Force Main Rock Soundings $1,248.00 00X
Total decrease $1,248.00
Total increase R $2,127.79
Net Amount of this Change Order $879.79
New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order $224,874.79
Percent Change - This Change Order 0.39%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 42.78%

The time provided for thé completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

(Proj. Engr.) Date -(8-2ols

Recommended by = S( 02 A v{:fadu\/,x«\

Approved

Accepted by S 2L
At ——

L
g 2

Approved by

Approved by

(Design Engineer) Date_!l// 7 /IS5

(Director) Date_//~/£-/S"
(Commissioner) Date
(Mayor or CAQO) Date




